
Stephensons of Essex 14 SouthendShoeburyness

Mondays to Fridays  from 6 June 2022

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Southend, Travel Centre Stop E 0637 0903 1033 1203 1333 1510 1630 1750
Southchurch, The White Horse 0646 0912 1042 1212 1342 1519 1639 1759
Bournes Green, Roundabout 0648 0914 1044 1214 1344 1521 1641 1801
Bournes Green, Rose Inn 0649 0915 1045 1215 1345 1522 1642 1802
Barling, Weir Pond Corner 0656 0922 1052 1222 1352 1529 1649 1809
Great Wakering, Little Wakering Corner 0701 0927 1057 1227 1357 1534 1654 1814
Great Wakering, Church 0704 0930 1100 1230 1400 1537 1657 1817
Great Wakering, Police Lodge 0707       1820
Foulness, Courtsend Road 0718       1832
Shoeburyness, East Beach  0937 1107 1237 1407 1544 1704 

Stephensons of Essex 14 SouthendShoeburyness

Saturdays  from 6 June 2022

14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Southend, Travel Centre Stop E 0643 0903 1033 1203 1333 1510 1800
Southchurch, The White Horse 0652 0912 1042 1212 1342 1519 1809
Bournes Green, Roundabout 0654 0914 1044 1214 1344 1521 1811
Bournes Green, Rose Inn 0655 0915 1045 1215 1345 1522 1812
Barling, Weir Pond Corner 0702 0922 1052 1222 1352 1529 1819
Great Wakering, Little Wakering Corner 0707 0927 1057 1227 1357 1534 1824
Great Wakering, Church 0710 0930 1100 1230 1400 1537 1827
Great Wakering, Police Lodge 0713  1103  1403  1830
Foulness, Courtsend Road 0724  1113  1414  1841
Shoeburyness, East Beach  0937  1237  1544 

Stephensons of Essex 14 ShoeburynessSouthend

Mondays to Fridays  from 6 June 2022

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Foulness, Courtsend Road 0723       1835
Great Wakering, Landwick Cottages 0733       1845
Shoeburyness, East Beach  0941 1111 1241 1411 1549 1710 
Great Wakering, Church 0736 0948 1118 1248 1418 1556 1717 1848
Great Wakering, Little Wakering Corner 0739 0951 1121 1251 1421 1559 1720 1851
Barling, Weir Pond Corner 0744 0956 1126 1256 1426 1604 1725 1855
Bournes Green, Rose Inn 0751 1003 1133 1303 1433 1611 1732 1902
Bournes Green, Roundabout 0753 1005 1135 1305 1435 1613 1734 1903
Southchurch, The White Horse 0756 1007 1137 1307 1437 1615 1736 1905
Southend, Travel Centre 0804 1015 1145 1315 1445 1625 1744 1914

Stephensons of Essex 14 ShoeburynessSouthend

Saturdays  from 6 June 2022

14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Foulness, Courtsend Road 0728  1115  1417  1845
Great Wakering, Landwick Cottages 0738  1126  1428  1856
Shoeburyness, East Beach  0941  1241  1549 
Great Wakering, Church 0741 0948 1129 1248 1431 1556 1859
Great Wakering, Little Wakering Corner 0744 0951 1132 1251 1434 1559 1902
Barling, Weir Pond Corner 0749 0956 1137 1256 1439 1604 1907
Bournes Green, Rose Inn 0755 1003 1144 1303 1446 1611 1914
Bournes Green, Roundabout 0757 1005 1146 1305 1448 1613 1916
Southchurch, The White Horse 0800 1007 1148 1307 1450 1615 1918
Southend, Travel Centre 0808 1015 1156 1315 1458 1625 1926
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